101011111111111111111111111111111111111	RM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
(Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Tab settings ⇔ ⇒	
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Partek Acquisition Company, Inc. Individual(s)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Princeston Delivery Systems, Inc. Internal Address: Street Address: 1822 Cherry Street City: Toledo State: Ohio Zip: 43608 Individual(s) citizenship [X] Corporation - Ohio [] General Partnership [] Limited Partnership [] Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Oyes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) strached? Oyes [x] No
[] Other - Partnership dissolution 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional numbers attended.	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,109,807 1,909,914 1,904,342 1,502,109 ached? Yes [X] No
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Kent A, Lee, Esq. Internal Address: Reinhart Boerner Van Deuren s.c. 1000 North Water Street Milwaukee, WI 53202	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$115.00 [] Enclosed [X]Authorized to be charged to deposit account [X] Any Deficiencies in Enclosed Fee should be charged to our Deposit Account.
Street Address: City: Zip:	8. Deposit account number: 18-0882 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
Copy of the original document. Kent A. Lee Name of Person Signing Signature	April 17, 2002 Date Date over sheet, attachments, and document: [8]
784551	rea more, anatomicine, and occument. [O]

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231



Prescribed by J. Kenneth Blackwell

Please obtain fee amount and mailing instructions from the Forms Inventory List (using the 3 digit form # located at the bottom of this form). To obtain the Forms Inventory List or for assistance, please

call Customer Service:

Central Ohio: (614)-466-3910 Toll Free: 1-877-SOS-FILE (1-877-767-3453)

Expedite this form	
(∑ i yes	

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

In accordance with the requirements of Ohio law, the undersigned corporations, banks, savings banks, savings and loan, limited liability companies, limited partnerships and/or partnerships with limited liability, desiring to effect a merger, set forth the following facts:

L	s	URVIVING ENTITY
	A. T	he name of the entity surviving the merger is: Partek Acquisition Company, Inc.
	B. N	Name Change: As a result of this merger, the name of the surviving entity has been changed to the following: rinceton Delivery Systems, Inc.
	(Compi	ne only if name of surviving entity is changing through the merger)
	C. 7	he surviving entity is a: (Please check the appropriate box and fill in the appropriate blanks)
	X	Domestic (Ohio) for-profit corporation, charter number //82726
	· 🔲	Domestic (Ohio) non-profit corporation, charter number
•	. 🗆	Foreign (Non-Ohio) corporation incorporated under the laws of the state/country of and licensed to transact business in the State of Ohio under license number
		Foreign (Non-Ohio) corporation incorporated under the laws of the state/country of and NOT licensed to transact business in the state of Ohio,
	- 🗖	Domestic (Ohio) limited liability company, with registration number
		Foreign (Non-Ohio) limited liability company organized under the laws of the state/country of and registered to do business in the State of Ohio under registration number
		Foreign (Non-Ohio) limited liability company organized under the laws of the state/country of and NOT registered to do business in the State of Ohio.
		Domestic (Ohio) limited partnership, with registration number
		Foreign (Non-Ohio) limited partnership organized under the laws of the state/country of and registered to do business in the state of Ohio under registration number
		Foreign (Non-Ohio) limited partnership organized under the laws of the state/country of and NOT registered to do business in the state of Ohio.
		Domestic (Ohio) partnership having limited liability, with the registration number TRADEMARK

REEL: 002449 FRAME: 0326_

J. Kenneth Blackwell

Secretary of State

		Foreign (Non-Ohio) partnership having limited liabil and registered to do bu	ity org siness	anized under the law in the state of Ohio t	s of the state/cou under registration	ntry of number
		Foreign (Non-Ohio) non-profit incorporation under the and licensed to transact business in the state of Ohio	he laws under	of the state/county license number	of	
		Foreign (Non-Ohio) non-profit incorporation under the and not licensed to transact business in the state of O	he law: hio.	s of the state/county	of	
П.	The name which is sheet list Name	ERGING ENTITY ne, charter/license/registration number, type of entity, so a party to the merger are as follows: (If this is insufficient the merging entities) ek Acquisitioni Company, Inc. (2037126)	ent spa	untry of incorporations to reflect all merging State/Country of Orwinson	ing entities, please	n, respectively, of attach a separate Type of Entity Corporation
		ek Acquisition Company, Inc. (118272		Ohio		Corporation
•			_		 	<u> </u>
W.	The nan	ERGER AGREEMENT ON FILE the and mailing address of the person or entity from who er upon written request: art Brelin (name) con (city, village or township)		7 Broadway Ave	•	y of the agreement (zip code)
IV.	This me	FECTIVE DATE OF MERGER rger is to be effective on: December 27, ZeX if a data the effective date of the merger cannot be earlier than the the effective date of the merger). The effective to (central standard)	e date time	ecified, the date mus of filing, if no date i of the merger	s specified, the di shall be 12	after the date of ate of filing:
V .	The law This me under w	ERGER AUTHORIZED s of the state or country under which each constituent or reger was adopted, approved and authorized by each of thich it is organized, and the persons signing this certificed to do so.	entity of the cor	exists, permits this manifest in constituent entities in constituent	nerger. ompliance with t	he laws of the state
VĮ.	The nam	ATUTORY AGENT ne and address of the surviving entity's statutory agent to avid Arnold		hom any process, no 22 Cherry Stre		nay be served is:
	Toled	(name)	 Ohio	(st 43608.:	rect and number)	
	(This ite	(city, village or township) om MUST be completed if the surviving entity is a foreigned to conduct business in the state of Ohio)			(zip code) sed, registered o	r otherwise

VIL ACCEPTANCE OF AGENT

The undersigned, named herein as the statutory agent for the above referenced surviving entity, hereby acknowledges and accepts the appointment of statutory agent for said entity.

TRADEMARK: REEL: 002449-FRAME: 0327

J. Kenneth Blackwell

Secretary of State

Signature of Agent

(The acceptance of agent must be completed by domestic surviving entities if through this merger the statutory agent for the surviving entity has changed, or the named agent differs in any way from the name currently on record with the Secretary of State.)

STATEMENT OF MERGER VIII.

Upon filing, or upon such later date as specified herein, the merging entity/entities listed herein shall merge into the listed surviving entity

IX. AMENDMENTS

The articles of incorporation, articles of organization, certificate of limited partnership or registration of partnership having limited liability (circle appropriate term) of the surviving domestic entity have been amended. Please see attached "Exhibit A." (Please note, if there will be no change please state "no change")

QUALIFICATION OR LICENSURE OF FOREIGN SURVIVING ENTITY X.

A. The listed surviving foreign corporation, bank, savings bank, savings and loan, limited liability company, limited partnership, or partnership having limited liability desires to transact business in Ohio as a foreign corporation, bank, savings bank, savings and loan, limited liability company, limited parmership, or partnership having limited liability, and hereby appoints the following as its statutory agent upon whom process, notice or demand against the entity may be served in the state of Ohio. The name and complete address of the statutory agent is:

	· · ·	
(name)	(street and number)	
	, Ohio	
 (city, village or township)	(zip code)	

The subject surviving foreign corporation, bank, savings bank, savings and loan, limited liability company, limited partnership, or partnership having limited liability irrevocably consents to service of process on the statutory agent listed above as long as the authority of the agent continues, and to service of process upon the Secretary of State of Ohio if the agent cannot be found, if the corporation, bank, savings bank, savings and loan, limited liability company, limited partnership, or partnership having limited liability fails to designate another agent when required to do so, or if the foreign corporation's, bank's, savings bank's, savings and loan's, limited liability company's, limited partnership's, or partnership having limited liability's license or registration to do business in Ohio expires or is canceled.

- The qualifying entity also states as follows: (Complete only if applicable)
 - Foreign Notice Under Section 1703.031

(If the qualifying entity is a foreign bank, savings bank, or savings and loan, then the following information must be completed.)

- (a.) The name of the Foreign Nationally/Federally chartered bank, savings bank, or savings and loan association is
- (b.) The name(s) of any Trade Name(s) under which the corporation will conduct business:
- (c.) The location of the main office (non-Ohio) shall be:

(street address) (zip code) (state) (city, township, or village) (county)

J. Kenneth Blackwell Secretary of State

(city, township, or village) Please note, if there will not be an or the corporation will exercise the follow Please provide a brief summary of the Oualifying Limited Liability Com qualifying entity is a foreign limited libe name of the limited liability companies name under which the limited liability companies of the state/country of	ving purpose(s) in the st business to be conducte ipany iability company, the fo any in its state of organi	o, please list no ate of Ohio: d; a general clau llowing informa zation/registrati	ise is not sufficien	•
Please note, if there will not be an or the corporation will exercise the follow Please provide a brief summary of the an Qualifying Limited Liability Com- qualifying entity is a foreign limited li- the name of the limited liability compa- te name under which the limited liability compa- ter limited liability company was organ	rice in the state of Ohi ving purpose(s) in the st business to be conducte ipany iability company, the fo any in its state of organi lity company desires to	o, please list no ate of Ohio: d; a general clau llowing informa zation/registrati	ne.) se is not sufficient tion must be compon is	t)
Please provide a brief summary of the m Qualifying Limited Liability Com- qualifying entity is a foreign limited labeled name of the limited liability companies name under which the limited liability company was organ	pusiness to be conducted in the property of th	d; a general clau llowing informa zation/registrati	tion must be comp on is	
qualifying entity is a foreign limited less name of the limited liability companies name under which the limited liability company was organically com	iability company, the fo any in its state of organi lity company desires to	zation/registrati	on is	pleted.)
he limited liability company was orga	17107.0	transact busines	s in Ohio is	•
	nized or registered on			
ne address to which interested persons	s may direct requests for	copies of the a	rticles of organiza	tion, operating
	(street address)			
(city, township, or village	· · ·		(state)	(zip code)
n Qualifying Limited Partnership qualifying entity is a foreign limited p ne name of the limited partnership is	artnership, the followin	g information n	ust be completed)).
ne limited partnership was formed on				
ne address of the office of the limited	partnership in its state/c	ountry of organ	zation is:	
na - reconstituta and r	(street address)	at at	_	
(city, township, or village) te limited partnership's principal offic			(state)	(zip code)
	(street address)	·		
(city, township, or village) e names and business or residence add me	(coumy) dresses of the General p Address	artners of the pa	(state) artnership are as fe	(zip code) ollows:
	(city, township, or village) ent, bylaws, or other charter document (city, township, or village) to Qualifying Limited Partnership is a foreign limited partnership is the limited partnership was formed on the limited partnership was formed on the address of the office of the limited (city, township, or village) e limited partnership's principal office (city, township, or village) e mannes and business or residence address and business or residence address.	(city, township, or village) (county) e names and business or residence addresses of the General p	(city, township, or village) (county) (county) (county) (county) (county) (county) (county) (county) (county) (county)	(city, township, or village) (county) (county)

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002449 FRAME: 0329

J. Kenneth Blackwell Secretary of State

	(f.)	The address of the office where a list of the names and their respective capital contributions is to be r	and business or resident naintained is:	ce addresses of the limited partners
		· .	(street address)	·
		(city, township, or village) The limited partnership hereby certifies that it sha partnership in Ohio is canceled or withdrawn.	(county) Il maintain said records	(state) . (zip code) until the registration of the limited
4.		eign Qualifying Partnership Having Limited Lia The name of the partnership shall be	bility	
	(b.)	Please complete the following appropriate section (1.) The address of the partnership's principal off		
		(surest	name and number)	
		(city, village or township)	, Oillo	(zip code)
		(If the partnership does not have a principal offi	ce in Ohio, then items b.	2 and item c must be completed)
		(2.) The address of the partnership's principal off	ce (Non-Ohio):	
			(street address)	
	(c.)	(city, township, or village) The name and address of a statutory agent for serv	ice of process in Ohio is	(state) (zip code) as follows:
		(name)	, Ohio	(street and number)
		(city, village or township)		(zip code)
٠	(d.)	Please indicate the state or jurisdiction in which th	e Foreign Limited Liabil	ity Partnership has been formed
	(e.)	The business which the partnership engages in is:		
	~			
		ned constituent entities have caused this certifica ters and representatives on the date(s) stated belo		d by its duly authorized
		uisition Company, Inc.		ition Company, Inc.
(Exact name	of cut	(an Ohjo corporation)		a Wisconsin Corporation)
By.	Da	Inviorice.	7	wonece:
rts: PT	esid		Ms: President	
ate: /2	-2_/-	2000	Date: 12-21-2000	

REEL: 002449 FRAME: 0330

J. Kenneth Blackwell Secretary of State

(Exact name of emity)	(Exact name of entity)	.
Ву:	By:	
Its:	Its:	
Date:	Date:	
•	· •	
(Exact name of entity)	(Exact name of entity)	**
D-1.	_	
By:	By:	
	115:	
Date:	Date:	
		A Committee of the Comm
(Exact name of entity)		
(where statistic or annity)	(Exact name of entity)	
Bv:	Dara	
By:	By:	
Its:	113.	
	Date:	•
• •	•	
(Exact came of entity)	(Exact name of entity)	
	(Interest matter of criticy)	
By:	Bv:	•
Its:	By: Its:	-
	113.	
late:		
Pate:	Date:	, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
Pate:	Date:	
vare:		
(Exact name of entity)	Date:	
(Exact name of entity)	Date:	
(Exact name of entity) By:	Date: (Exact name of entity)	
(Exact name of entity) By: Its:	(Exact name of entity) By:	-
(Exact name of entity) By:	Date: (Exact name of entity) By: Its:	
(Exact name of entity) By: Its:	Date: (Exact name of entity) By:	
(Exact name of entity) By: Its:	Date: (Exact name of entity) By: Its:	
(Exact name of entity) By: Its: ate:	Date: (Exact name of entity) By: Its:	
(Exact name of entity) By: Its:	Date: (Exact name of entity) By: Its: Date:	
(Exact name of entity) By: Its: ate: Exact name of entity)	(Exact name of entity) By: Its: Date:	1
(Exact name of entity) By: Its: ate: Exact name of entity)	(Exact name of entity) By: Its: Date: (Exact name of entity) By:	
(Exact name of entity) By: Its: ate: Exact name of entity) By: Its:	(Exact name of entity) By: Its: Date: (Exact name of entity) By:	7
(Exact name of entity) By: Its: ate: Exact name of entity) By: Its:	(Exact name of entity) By: Its: Date: (Exact name of entity) By: Its:	
(Exact name of entity) By: Its: ate: Exact name of entity) By: Its:	(Exact name of entity) By: Its: Date: (Exact name of entity) By: Its:	
(Exact name of entity) By: Its: ate: Exact name of entity) By: Its: ate:	(Exact name of entity) By: Its: Date: (Exact name of entity) By: Its:	
(Exact name of entity) By: Its: ate: Exact name of entity) By: Its:	(Exact name of entity) By: Its: Date: (Exact name of entity) By: Its:	
(Exact name of entity) By: Its: ate: Exact name of entity) By: Its: ate: Exact name of entity)	(Exact name of entity) By: Its: Date: (Exact name of entity) By: Its: Date: (Exact name of entity)	
(Exact name of entity) By: Its: ate: Exact name of entity) By: Its: afe: Exact name of entity)	(Exact name of entity) By: Its: Date: (Exact name of entity) By: Its: Date: (Exact name of entity) By: Its:	
(Exact name of entity) By: Its: ate: Exact name of entity) By: Its: ate: Exact name of entity)	(Exact name of entity) By: Its: Date: (Exact name of entity) By: Its: Date: (Exact name of entity)	

RECORDED: 04/17/2002 REEL: 002449 FRAME: 0331